
Business User Email Address Phone Number

5303 Fen Oak DR

Madison, WI 53718

4814 East Broadway

Madison, WI 53716

W2518 Cty Rd JJ

Appleton, WI 54913

8011 Green Bay Road

Kenosha, WI 53142

4500 Lake Forest Drive

Cincinnati, OH 45242

611 N. Burr Oak Ave.

Oregon, WI 53575

817 W Main Street

Brownsville, WI 53006

817 W Main Street

Brownsville, WI 53006

817 W Main Street

Brownsville, WI 53006

2409 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718-6735

w230 n4855 Betker Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

Kelsey Schultz kschultz@michels.usMichels Corporation (920) 924-4300

Tyler Floyd tfloyd@eocncorp.comConcrete Specialties #2 (262) 694-3166

Trish Lowry louisianaplanroom@isqft.comisqft (800) 364-2059

Anita 
LaCoursiere alacoursiere@atcllc.comATC (608) 877-3539

Lisa Schulze lisa@visu-sewer.comVisu-Sewer, Inc (262) 695-2340

27
Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Nancy Lee nlee@whyterra.comTerra Engineering & 
Construction Corporation (608) 221-3501

David Phelps dphelps@michels.usMichels Corporation (920) 924-4300

Contract 7713

Carey Preston cpreston@michels.usMichels Corporation (920) 924-4300

Dan Makovec dmakovec@agcwi.orgBid+ Builders Exchange (608) 221-3148

Richard 
McCann richardlmac@yahoo.comMcCanns Underground (608) 835-7767

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

3/30/2016


